
1 10 Hofer Brodie <WS> 3 3 3 9 0.75
2 3 Dowhaniuk Michael <WS> 2 1 3 6 0.50
3 2 Neaves Matthew <MB> 1 3 11 15 0.25
3 14 Ketrzynski Xander <OP> 1 1 3 5 0.25
3 5 Lange Luis <MB> 1 2 3 6 0.25
- 1 Currie Landon <L> - - - -
- 4 Sorra Tomas <S> - - - -
- 6 Elser Mathias <S> - - 4 4
- 8 Mrkalj Alexander <OP> - - - -
- 9 Tournier Alexis <WS> - - - -
- 15 Liu Coltyn <WS> - - - -
- 16 Nesbitt Issac <MB> - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 10 27 45 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 14 Ketrzynski Xander <OP> 15 8 6 29 51.72
2 3 Dowhaniuk Michael <WS> 14 5 9 28 50.00
3 10 Hofer Brodie <WS> 6 1 9 16 37.50
- 2 Neaves Matthew <MB> 6 3 1 10
- 5 Lange Luis <MB> 3 1 3 7
- 6 Elser Mathias <S> 1 - 1 2
- 8 Mrkalj Alexander <OP> - 1 1 2
- 9 Tournier Alexis <WS> - 1 - 1
- 16 Nesbitt Issac <MB> - 1 - 1
- 1 Currie Landon <L> - - - -
- 4 Sorra Tomas <S> - - - -
- 15 Liu Coltyn <WS> - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 45 21 30 96 46.88


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CAN • Canada

CAN
CHI 1

3 25

17

25

12

22

25

25

15

97

69

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:24 0:30 0:28 1:44

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

2 1,00005/05/2019

Lima

Coliseo Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 17:12  End: 19:05  Total: 1:53
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1 1 Currie Landon <L> 14 3 3 20 3.50
2 10 Hofer Brodie <WS> 8 - 6 14 2.00
3 3 Dowhaniuk Michael <WS> 4 1 5 10 1.00
3 6 Elser Mathias <S> 4 4 5 13 1.00
5 14 Ketrzynski Xander <OP> 2 2 1 5 0.50
6 5 Lange Luis <MB> 1 - 1 2 0.25
6 2 Neaves Matthew <MB> 1 1 1 3 0.25
- 8 Mrkalj Alexander <OP> - - 1 1
- 9 Tournier Alexis <WS> - - - -
- 15 Liu Coltyn <WS> - - 2 2
- 16 Nesbitt Issac <MB> - - - -
- 4 Sorra Tomas <S> - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 34 12 26 72 8.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 31 - 31

1 14 Ketrzynski Xander <OP> 5 6 7 18 1.25
2 3 Dowhaniuk Michael <WS> 3 6 9 18 0.75
2 6 Elser Mathias <S> 3 6 9 18 0.75
4 10 Hofer Brodie <WS> 2 1 18 21 0.50
- 1 Currie Landon <L> - - - -
- 4 Sorra Tomas <S> - - 1 1
- 8 Mrkalj Alexander <OP> - - - -
- 9 Tournier Alexis <WS> - - - -
- 15 Liu Coltyn <WS> - - - -
- 16 Nesbitt Issac <MB> - - - -
- 2 Neaves Matthew <MB> - 2 8 10
- 5 Lange Luis <MB> - 3 7 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 24 59 96 3.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CAN • Canada

CAN
CHI 1

3 25

17

25

12

22

25

25

15

97

69

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:24 0:30 0:28 1:44

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

2 1,00005/05/2019

Lima

Coliseo Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 17:12  End: 19:05  Total: 1:53
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1 1 Currie Landon <L> 10 - 11 21 47.62
2 3 Dowhaniuk Michael <WS> 6 - 8 14 42.86
3 10 Hofer Brodie <WS> 7 - 11 18 38.89
- 15 Liu Coltyn <WS> 2 - 2 4
- 5 Lange Luis <MB> - - 2 2
- 2 Neaves Matthew <MB> - - - -
- 4 Sorra Tomas <S> - - - -
- 6 Elser Mathias <S> - - - -
- 8 Mrkalj Alexander <OP> - - - -
- 9 Tournier Alexis <WS> - - - -
- 14 Ketrzynski Xander <OP> - - - -
- 16 Nesbitt Issac <MB> - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 25 - 34 59 42.37


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 6 Elser Mathias <S> 18 2 53 73 4.50
2 4 Sorra Tomas <S> 2 - 6 8 0.50
- 1 Currie Landon <L> - - 7 7
- 2 Neaves Matthew <MB> - - 1 1
- 3 Dowhaniuk Michael <WS> - - - -
- 5 Lange Luis <MB> - - 1 1
- 8 Mrkalj Alexander <OP> - - - -
- 9 Tournier Alexis <WS> - - - -
- 10 Hofer Brodie <WS> - - 1 1
- 14 Ketrzynski Xander <OP> - - 1 1
- 15 Liu Coltyn <WS> - - - -
- 16 Nesbitt Issac <MB> - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 20 2 70 92 5.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CAN • Canada

CAN
CHI 1

3 25

17

25

12

22

25

25

15

97

69

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:24 0:30 0:28 1:44

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

2 1,00005/05/2019

Lima

Coliseo Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 17:12  End: 19:05  Total: 1:53
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1 20 Zenteno Julian <MB> 3 3 3 9 0.75
2 8 Cuellar Juan Pablo <MB> 1 6 2 9 0.25
- 3 Quintero Fernando <WS> - - 1 1
- 5 Acevedo Thomas <S> - - - -
- 6 Borgstedt Manfred <WS> - - 3 3
- 9 Valenzuela Vicente <MB> - - 1 1
- 10 Mardones Vicente <OP> - - - -
- 13 Lavin Lucas <L> - - - -
- 18 Leon Joaquin <S> - 2 3 5
- 2 Ibarra Vicente <WS> - 3 3 6
- 7 Derpich Antar <OP> - 1 1 2
- 15 Fuentes Rafael <WS> - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 17 17 38 1.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 2 Ibarra Vicente <WS> 9 10 15 34 26.47
2 6 Borgstedt Manfred <WS> 4 4 12 20 20.00
- 20 Zenteno Julian <MB> 3 6 4 13
- 15 Fuentes Rafael <WS> 2 2 7 11
- 7 Derpich Antar <OP> 2 4 3 9
- 8 Cuellar Juan Pablo <MB> - - 5 5
- 9 Valenzuela Vicente <MB> 2 - 1 3
- 3 Quintero Fernando <WS> - - 1 1
- 18 Leon Joaquin <S> - 1 - 1
- 5 Acevedo Thomas <S> - - - -
- 10 Mardones Vicente <OP> - - - -
- 13 Lavin Lucas <L> - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 22 27 48 97 22.68


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CHI • Chile

CAN
CHI 1

3 25

17

25

12

22

25

25

15

97

69

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:24 0:30 0:28 1:44

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

2 1,00005/05/2019

Lima

Coliseo Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 17:12  End: 19:05  Total: 1:53
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1 13 Lavin Lucas <L> 13 9 4 26 3.25
2 20 Zenteno Julian <MB> 3 1 4 8 0.75
2 2 Ibarra Vicente <WS> 3 2 5 10 0.75
2 6 Borgstedt Manfred <WS> 3 6 8 17 0.75
5 15 Fuentes Rafael <WS> 2 1 5 8 0.50
- 5 Acevedo Thomas <S> - - - -
- 7 Derpich Antar <OP> - - - -
- 8 Cuellar Juan Pablo <MB> - - - -
- 9 Valenzuela Vicente <MB> - - 2 2
- 10 Mardones Vicente <OP> - - - -
- 18 Leon Joaquin <S> - 5 4 9
- 3 Quintero Fernando <WS> - 3 1 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 24 27 33 84 6.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 43 - 43

- 3 Quintero Fernando <WS> - - 1 1
- 5 Acevedo Thomas <S> - - 3 3
- 8 Cuellar Juan Pablo <MB> - - 6 6
- 10 Mardones Vicente <OP> - - - -
- 13 Lavin Lucas <L> - - - -
- 15 Fuentes Rafael <WS> - - 5 5
- 6 Borgstedt Manfred <WS> - 1 15 16
- 18 Leon Joaquin <S> - 1 8 9
- 9 Valenzuela Vicente <MB> - 1 6 7
- 20 Zenteno Julian <MB> - 2 8 10
- 2 Ibarra Vicente <WS> - 4 6 10
- 7 Derpich Antar <OP> - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team - 11 59 70


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CHI • Chile

CAN
CHI 1

3 25

17

25

12

22

25

25

15

97

69

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:24 0:30 0:28 1:44

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

2 1,00005/05/2019

Lima

Coliseo Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 17:12  End: 19:05  Total: 1:53
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1 13 Lavin Lucas <L> 13 3 14 30 33.33
- 3 Quintero Fernando <WS> - - 1 1
- 5 Acevedo Thomas <S> - - - -
- 7 Derpich Antar <OP> - - - -
- 8 Cuellar Juan Pablo <MB> - - - -
- 9 Valenzuela Vicente <MB> - - - -
- 10 Mardones Vicente <OP> - - - -
- 15 Fuentes Rafael <WS> - - - -
- 18 Leon Joaquin <S> - - - -
- 20 Zenteno Julian <MB> - - - -
- 2 Ibarra Vicente <WS> 4 5 12 21
- 6 Borgstedt Manfred <WS> 3 5 12 20

- - - -Others
Total Team 20 13 39 72 9.72


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 18 Leon Joaquin <S> 14 2 58 74 3.50
2 5 Acevedo Thomas <S> 1 - 2 3 0.25
- 2 Ibarra Vicente <WS> - - 1 1
- 3 Quintero Fernando <WS> - - - -
- 6 Borgstedt Manfred <WS> - - - -
- 7 Derpich Antar <OP> - - - -
- 8 Cuellar Juan Pablo <MB> - - 1 1
- 9 Valenzuela Vicente <MB> - - 4 4
- 10 Mardones Vicente <OP> - - - -
- 13 Lavin Lucas <L> - - 4 4
- 15 Fuentes Rafael <WS> - - 1 1
- 20 Zenteno Julian <MB> - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 15 2 71 88 3.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CHI • Chile

CAN
CHI 1

3 25

17

25

12

22

25

25

15

97

69

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:24 0:30 0:28 1:44

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

2 1,00005/05/2019

Lima

Coliseo Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 17:12  End: 19:05  Total: 1:53
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